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A~
inferAmerican

Rent a Car & Gen. Transport

On-shore & Off-Share Oil and Gas Fields Services

Inter American GPS Service
Vehicle Location Activity Report

Date : Sunday, 4 Feb, 2024

1 06/53996 06/53996 863540062333852
SUNNY

2 06/53996 06/53996 863540062333852
SUNNY

3 06/53996 06/53996 863540062333852
SUNNY

Total Distance:
Total Travel Time:
Total Running Time:
Total Parked Time:
Total Idle Time:

Idle

Parked

VehicleGeofence

00:00:09

00:43:37

19:25:35

0 km
23:45:53

Vehicle : 06/53996 SUNNY
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0 mins 0 secs
23 Hour 12 mins 27 secs
33 mins 26 secs
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